1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1916
1922
1924
1928
1929
1930
1933
1934
1940
1940
N/D

N/D

1945
1946
N/D

1950
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1962
1964
1965

1966

1967

Holt

Pleasant Home Baptist Church Pastors
(Sources: Available PBBA and SRBA Minutes; Church History)

John Walton Senterfitt
John Walton Senterfitt
Ingraham Spence

John Walton Senterfitt
Irvin Lafayette Taylor
John Thomas Mapoles
Dan Anderson

Dan Anderson

Elisha Tanner Pitts
Elisha Tanner Pitts
Elisha Tanner Pitts
A.W. Langley

A.W. Langley

C.L. Perry

Charles Carey Eiland
James B. Ward

James B. Ward
Hernando DeSoto Wilson
1.J. Cooper

J.J. Cooper

J.L. Henderson

Alvin C, Higdon
R.Grover Key

George Pugh

John Smith

B.L. Shirley

Ralph J. Noles
Theodore Smith
Theodore Smith

J.C. Shell

J.C. Shell

Clettus Columbus Morris
Clettus Columbus Morris
Clettus Columbus Morris
Harvey G. Thornton
Eric Arrant

L.J. Stewart

L.J. Stewart

Charles B. Sansom
Charles B. Sansom
Charles B. Sansom
Charles B. Sansom

1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

Harold A. Anderson
Harold A. Anderson
Harold A. Anderson
J.H. Jordan
John H. Jordan
John H. Jordan
John H. Jordan
Michael Jones
Michael Jones
Ben Walters
Benjamin Walters
Benjamin Walters
Benjamin Walters
Benjamin Walters
M. Lon Roberts I
M. Lon Roberts ITI
M. Lon Roberts III
M. Lon Roberts 1T
M. Lon Roberts III
M. Lon Roberts IiI
Mark McCullough
Mark McCullough
Jack Goldfarb
B STttt
Gregory Robarbs
Gregory Robarbs
Gregory Robarbs
Gregory Robarbs
Gregory Robarbs
Gregory Robarbs
ark ogl
Mark Oak

(Addendum)

1947
1949
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D

Elisha Tanner Pitts
Theodore Smith
P.M. Scott

James Sutley

J.C. Floyd

W.W. Clifford
Grover C. Eubanks

RSP IO



Greg Robards was born on November 9, 1951 in Louisville Kentucky. He married Deborah
Ufford in 1976 and has two children (Matthew and Elle) and seven grandchildren. God called
him into the gospel ministry on November 8, 1992. He began his seminary training at New
Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary where he earned both the B.G.S. and M.Div. with
languages degrees. He also earned a D.Min. degree from Lake Charles Bible College, a Th.D.
from Slidell Baptist Seminary and a Ph.D. in Biblical Studies at Louisiana Baptist University.
Rev. Robards served six years as pastor at Pleasant Home Baptist Church in Milton, Florida. In
1998 God called him to the ministry at Hickory Hammock Baptist Church in Milton, Florida,
where he currently serves as Senior Associate Pastor, Church Administrator and Minister of
Education. Besides preaching, teaching, ministry and writing, he spends spare time kayak fishing
and playing gospel and bluegrass music on guitar and banjo.

https://www.amazon.com/stores/author/BOOGGM7838/about?ccs_id=014a1596-9a85-46¢7-
bb8e-c91ebe70d8al



