

Holt

Pleasant Home Baptist Church Pastors
(Sources: Available PBBA and SRBA Minutes; Church History)

1902	John Walton Senterfitt	1968	Harold A. Anderson
1903	John Walton Senterfitt	1969	Harold A. Anderson
1904	Ingraham Spence	1970	Harold A. Anderson
1905	John Walton Senterfitt	1971	J.H. Jordan
1906	Irvin Lafayette Taylor	1972	John H. Jordan
1907	John Thomas Mapoles	1973	John H. Jordan
1909	Dan Anderson	1974	John H. Jordan
1910	Dan Anderson	1976	Michael Jones
1911	Elisha Tanner Pitts	1977	Michael Jones
1912	Elisha Tanner Pitts	1978	Ben Walters
1913	Elisha Tanner Pitts	1979	Benjamin Walters
1914	A.W. Langley	1980	Benjamin Walters
1916	A.W. Langley	1981	Benjamin Walters
1922	C.L. Perry	1982	Benjamin Walters
1924	Charles Carey Eiland	1983	M. Lon Roberts III
1928	James B. Ward	1984	M. Lon Roberts III
1929	James B. Ward	1985	M. Lon Roberts III
1930	Hernando DeSoto Wilson	1986	M. Lon Roberts III
1933	J.J. Cooper	1987	M. Lon Roberts III
1934	J.J. Cooper	1988	M. Lon Roberts III
1940	J.L. Henderson	1989	Mark McCullough
1940	Alvin C. Higdon	1990	Mark McCullough
N/D	R. Grover Key	1991	Jack Goldfarb
N/D	George Pugh	1992	B. Smith
1945	John Smith	1993	Gregory Robarbs
1946	B.L. Shirley	1994	Gregory Robarbs
N/D	Ralph J. Noles	1995	Gregory Robarbs
1950	Theodore Smith	1996	Gregory Robarbs
1952	Theodore Smith	1997	Gregory Robarbs
1953	J.C. Shell	1998	Gregory Robarbs
1954	J.C. Shell	1999	Mark Oaks
1955	Clettus Columbus Morris	2000	Mark Oaks
1956	Clettus Columbus Morris		
1957	Clettus Columbus Morris		
1958	Harvey G. Thornton		
1959	Eric Arrant		
1960	L.J. Stewart		
1962	L.J. Stewart		
1964	Charles B. Sansom		
1965	Charles B. Sansom		
1966	Charles B. Sansom		
1967	Charles B. Sansom		

(Addendum)

1947	Elisha Tanner Pitts
1949	Theodore Smith
N/D	P.M. Scott
N/D	James Sutley
N/D	J.C. Floyd
N/D	W.W. Clifford
N/D	Grover C. Eubanks

Greg Robards was born on November 9, 1951 in Louisville Kentucky. He married Deborah Ufford in 1976 and has two children (Matthew and Elle) and seven grandchildren. God called him into the gospel ministry on November 8, 1992. He began his seminary training at New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary where he earned both the B.G.S. and M.Div. with languages degrees. He also earned a D.Min. degree from Lake Charles Bible College, a Th.D. from Slidell Baptist Seminary and a Ph.D. in Biblical Studies at Louisiana Baptist University. Rev. Robards served six years as pastor at Pleasant Home Baptist Church in Milton, Florida. In 1998 God called him to the ministry at Hickory Hammock Baptist Church in Milton, Florida, where he currently serves as Senior Associate Pastor, Church Administrator and Minister of Education. Besides preaching, teaching, ministry and writing, he spends spare time kayak fishing and playing gospel and bluegrass music on guitar and banjo.

https://www.amazon.com/stores/author/B00GGM7838/about?ccs_id=014a1596-9a85-46e7-bb8e-c91ebe70d8a1